
2022 Board of Directors Meetings
Date: Last Tuesday of each month
Time: 6:00 - 7:30pm
Location: Via Zoom until further notice
Log in: Meeting ID: 936 4830 0851; Passcode: TLS2021

● Tuesday, January 11, 2022 - Committee Work Groups
● Tuesday, January 25, 2022
● Tuesday, February 8, 2022 - Committee Work Groups
● Tuesday, February 22, 2022
● Tuesday, March 8, 2022 - Committee Work Groups
● Tuesday, March 29, 2022
● Tuesday, April 25, 2022
● Tuesday, May 31, 2022
● Tuesday, June 28, 2022
● Tuesday, July 26, 2022
● Tuesday, August 30, 2022
● Tuesday, September 27, 2022
● Tuesday, October 25, 2022
● Tuesday, November 29, 2022
● Tuesday, December 20, 2022
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